
lunes
monday

Golden PORT SALOU & SPA

28

12.30

10.30

GOLDEN 
GAME

SHUFFLEPUCK
DEL HORROR

GLOBOFLEXIA

SHUFFLEboard 
monstruoso

minidisco
horrorífica

máscara
terrorífica

20.45

14.30

11.30

20.10

21.45

10

88
7

10 OFF

7

botellas de 
poción salada



MARTES
TUESDAY

Golden PORT SALOU & SPA
29

12.30 GOLDEN 
GAME

minidisco
horrorífica

C.S.I.
DETECTIVES

hamabeads

pintacaras20.10

21.45

14.30

10.30

20.45

FIESTA  
CHOCOLocO



MIÉRCOLES 
WEDNESDAY

Golden PORT SALOU & SPA
30

12.30

10.30

GOLDEN 
GAME

minigolf  
aterrador

GLOBOFLEXIA

globo 
monstruoso

dardos  
gigantes

minidisco
horrorífica

mural
painting

20.45

14.30

11.30

20.10

21.45



jueves
thursday

Golden PORT SALOU & SPA
31

12.30

10.30

GOLDEN 
GAME

sjoelbak  
kombat

minidisco
horrorífica

fútbol

20.45

14.30

11.30

20.10

día de los
superheroes

concurso 
de

disfraces



viernes
friday

Golden PORT SALOU & SPA
1n

12.30

10.30

GOLDEN 
GAME

mikado 
maldito

GLOBOFLEXIA

bolos
zombies

minidisco
horrorífica

playmais

20.45

14.30

11.30

20.10

21.45

masterrorífic
chef



12.30 GOLDEN 
GAME

minidisco
horrorífica

pintacaras20.10

21.45

14.30

10.30

20.45

sábado
saturday

Golden PORT SALOU & SPA
2n

pintacaras20.10

búsqueda del
tesoro fantasma

fiesta del
helado

cumpleaños
GOLDY



domingo
sunday

Golden PORT SALOU & SPA
3N

10.30

GOLDEN 
GAME

GOLDEN
FERIA

12.30


